
Playful People Productions   

 

Rehearsal Schedule - Mulberry 

Thursday, November 12 

3:00-5:00  ALL CALL 

5:00-6:00 Queen, King, M Alice,  

  Cards, W. Rabbit 

 

Tuesday, November 17 

3:00-4:30  ALL CALL - Costume Parade 

4:30-6:00 Storytellers, Caterpillar,   

 Cheshires, S. Alice, M. Alice,  

 Queen, King 

 

Thursday, November 19 

3:00-5:00 ALL CALL 

5:00-6:00 M. Alice, Storytellers,   

 Cheshires, W. Rabbit 

 

Tuesday, November 24 

3:00-6:00 ALL CALL 

 

Thursday, November 26 Happy Thanksgiving!! 

 

Tech:   Rehearsal with Lights, Sound 

Dress/Tech:  Rehearsal with Lights, Sound,   

  Costumes and Makeup  

 

Spades Cast Tech Week 
Monday, November 30 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Tech 

 

Tuesday, December 1 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Tech 

 

Wednesday, December 2 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Dress/Tech 

 

Thursday, December 3 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Dress/Tech 

 

Friday, December 4 

6:00 P.M. CALL TIME 

7:00 P.M. PERFORMANCE 

Spades Cast (Cont.) 

Saturday, December 5 

12:00 P.M. CALL TIME 

1:00 P.M. PERFORMANCE 

 

Sunday, December 6 

12:00 P.M. CALL TIME 

1:00 P.M. PERFORMANCE 

 

Clubs Cast Tech Week 
Monday, December 7 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Tech  

 

Tuesday, December 8 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Tech  

 

Wednesday, December 9 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Dress/Tech  

 

Thursday, December 10 

3:00 - 6:00  ALL CALL - Dress/Tech  

 

Friday, December 11 

6:00 P.M. CALL TIME 

7:00 P.M. PERFORMANCE 

 

Saturday, December 12 

12:00 P.M. CALL TIME 

1:00 P.M. PERFORMANCE 

 

Sunday, December 13 

12:00 P.M. CALL TIME 

1:00 P.M. PERFORMANCE 

 

CAST PARTY - THURSDAY, DECEMBER 17 

Time/Location: To Be Announced 

 

 

 

 


